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2021 D13 Jimmy Fund schedule for 12U

Date
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/17/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021

7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021

Time

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
10:00 AM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Field

Benevento
Majors Field
McCarthy Field
Fernald Field
Leland Park
Weafer 1
Weafer 2

Benevento
McCarthy Field
Cricklewood Field
Fernald Field
Rotary

Leland Park
Majors Field

Benevento
Hunt Field
McCarthy Field
Fernald Field
Front Nasella
Weafer 1
Weafer 2

Benevento

Hunt Field
Majors Field
Cricklewood Field
McCarthy Field
Rotary

Weafer 1

Home

BYE
N. Reading 1
Reading Black
Stoneham NAVY
Wakefield Cresta
Woburn Gray
Woburn Orange
Woburn Royal

BYE
N. Reading 2
Stoneham NAVY
Stoneham ROYAL
Wakefield Miller
Wilmington Wildcats
Woburn Orange
Reading White

BYE
N. Reading 1
Reading Black
Stoneham GREY
Wakefield Cresta
Wakefield Miller
Woburn Orange
Woburn Royal

BYE
N. Reading 2
Reading Black
Reading White
Stoneham NAVY
Stoneham ROYAL
Wilmington Red Sox
Woburn Gray
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Away

Wakefield Miller
Wilmington Red Sox
Wilmington Wildcats
N. Reading 2
Stoneham GREY
Reading White
Stoneham ROYAL
Reading Red

Wilmington Red Sox
Woburn Gray
Woburn Royal

N. Reading 1
Wakefield Cresta
Stoneham GREY
Reading Red
Reading Black

Stoneham ROYAL
Reading Red

N. Reading 2
Reading White
Wilmington Wildcats
Wilmington Red Sox
Stoneham NAVY
Woburn Gray

Reading Red
Stoneham GREY
Woburn Royal
Wilmington Wildcats
N. Reading 1
Wakefield Miller
Wakefield Cresta
Woburn Orange
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2021 D13 Jimmy Fund schedule for 12U

Date
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

Time

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Field

Benevento
McCarthy Field
Front Nasella
Fernald Field
Boutwell
Rotary

Weafer 2

Benevento
Majors Field
Hunt Field
McCarthy Field
Cricklewood Field
Fernald Field
Rotary

Benevento
McCarthy Field
Fernald Field
Front Nasella
Rotary

Weafer 1
Weafer 2

Home

BYE
N. Reading 1
Stoneham GREY
Wakefield Cresta
Wakefield Miller
Wilmington Red Sox
Wilmington Wildcats
Woburn Orange

BYE
N. Reading 2
Reading Black
Reading Red
Stoneham GREY
Stoneham NAVY
Wakefield Cresta
Wilmington Wildcats

BYE
N. Reading 1
Stoneham ROYAL
Wakefield Cresta
Wakefield Miller
Wilmington Red Sox
Woburn Orange
Woburn Royal
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Stoneham NAVY
Woburn Gray
Woburn Royal
Reading White
Reading Red
Stoneham ROYAL
N. Reading 2
Reading Black

Woburn Gray
Reading White

N. Reading 1
Wilmington Red Sox
Woburn Orange
Wakefield Miller
Stoneham ROYAL
Woburn Royal

Reading Black
Stoneham GREY
Reading Red

N. Reading 2
Woburn Gray
Stoneham NAVY
Wilmington Wildcats
Reading White
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